Compare Responses

Event #: 10788

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Pool Deck Resurfacing

Number Of Lines: 4

Performance Evaluation Score

R L Construction Group, Inc.
Rachael Lee
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

E&D Contracting Services, Inc
Mike SHepard
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

SMITH AQUATICS, INC.
Ryan Smith
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 350,700.00000 519,183.00000 290,638.85000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:Open:DAFFIN PARK POOL DECK
RESURFACIN Output: No Output
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 162,500.0000 250,000.0000 139,169.1000
Extended price 162,500.00 250,000.00 139,169.10
AOC
Total bid 162,500.00 250,000.00 139,169.10
Net unit price 162,500.00000 250,000.00000 139,169.10000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:WW LAW POOL DECK
RESURFACING Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 79,000.0000 131,500.0000 62,552.7000
Extended price 79,000.00 131,500.00 62,552.70
AOC

Total bid 79,000.00 131,500.00 62,552.70
Net unit price 79,000.00000 131,500.00000 62,552.70000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 3:0pen:TOMPKINS POOL DECK

RESURFACING Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 92,500.0000 112,960.0000 75,077.1000
Extended price 92,500.00 112,960.00 75,077.10
AOC

Total bid 92,500.00 112,960.00 75,077.10
Net unit price 92,500.00000 112,960.00000 75,077.10000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

Line 4:0pen:GENERAL ALLOWANCE (5% OF
BASE BI Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
16,700.0000
16,700.00

16,700.00
16,700.00000
0.00

0.0000
1.0000
24,723.0000
24,723.00

24,723.00
24,723.00000
0.00

0.0000
1.0000
13,839.9500
13,839.95

13,839.95
13,839.95000
0.00
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