

Compare Responses

Event #: 10788

Event Name: Pool Deck Resurfacing

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending award

	R L Construction Group, Inc. Rachael Lee	E&D Contracting Services, Inc Mike SHepard	SMITH AQUATICS, INC. Ryan Smith
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	350,700.00000	519,183.00000	290,638.85000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:DAFFIN PARK POOL DECK RESURFACIN Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	162,500.0000	250,000.0000	139,169.1000
Extended price	162,500.00	250,000.00	139,169.10
AOC			
Total bid	162,500.00	250,000.00	139,169.10
Net unit price	162,500.00000	250,000.00000	139,169.10000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:WW LAW POOL DECK RESURFACING Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	79,000.0000	131,500.0000	62,552.7000
Extended price	79,000.00	131,500.00	62,552.70
AOC			
Total bid	79,000.00	131,500.00	62,552.70
Net unit price	79,000.00000	131,500.00000	62,552.70000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 3:Open:TOMPKINS POOL DECK RESURFACING Output: No Output			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	92,500.0000	112,960.0000	75,077.1000
Extended price	92,500.00	112,960.00	75,077.10
AOC			
Total bid	92,500.00	112,960.00	75,077.10
Net unit price	92,500.00000	112,960.00000	75,077.10000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description			
Line 4:Open:GENERAL ALLOWANCE (5% OF BASE BI Output: No Output Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 LO Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score	0.0000 1.0000 16,700.0000 16,700.00 16,700.00 16,700.00000 0.00	0.0000 1.0000 24,723.0000 24,723.00 24,723.00 24,723.00000 0.00	0.0000 1.0000 13,839.9500 13,839.95 13,839.95 13,839.95000 0.00
Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description			